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COMPACT
SWAGE TOOL

Average customer product
rating:

The new hilmor Compact Swage
Tool is taking swaging to the
next level. It has the power to
swage 1-5/8" tubing and the
control to swage 5/16” tubing

without a crack. With its small,
pistol-shape design, it can fit in
the smallest of spaces. This )
proprietary design can reduce HOW TO V|deOS
on-the-job fatigue with its easy
setup and one-handed

. . 1y kil
Operatlon made pOSSIbIe by an y .. I BI]MPM:]SW&BE SWAGING AND MAINTENANCE
innovative hydraulic mechanism
and release button. It's even

equipped for multiple sizes.

Kit Contents: 3/8", 1/2", 5/8",
3/4" and 7/8” Expander Heads,
Deburrer and Compact Swage
Tool
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Download Instruction Sheet

To purchase this
product online:

+ BUY ONLINE

More Views

-

Features & Benefits

Picture-perfect
Swaging
Simply select the
correct head, place it

on the tool and make
a quality swage.

&b | ess Effort, More
Control

The power to swage
1-5/8" tubing and the
control to swage
5/16” without
splitting the tube.

N\ /i Small Space Capable

O
A compact design
allows it to be used
even in cramped
spaces.

W One-handed Operation
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Product Specifications  Warranty  Related Tools
Retool with hilmor
Product Specifications
Item Number 1839015
Product
Description CS
. 3" Lo" 56" 34" 74" expander heads,
Kit Contents b%dy,zdebsurrgr, kigc boxp
Tubesizes (0.D.) 35" %" %" 34" %"
Packaged Length: 12.25" Width: 3.25" Height:
Dimensions 16.5", Weight: 8.5 lbs.
Product Length: 9.0, Width: 1.75", Height:
Dimensions 5.0", Weight: 2.2 |bs.

Item

Description Size  \imber

CSEH14
EXPANDER %" 1964042
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W, One-handed Operation

The lever mechanism
and release button
allow for one-handed
swaging without the
fatigue.

Replacement
Parts

Tube Materials

Hydraulic Liquid
Type

Recommended

Darlacsme s eed
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UdEH 14
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH516
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH38
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH12
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH58
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH34
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH78
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH118
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH138
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH158
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSEH218
EXPANDER
HEAD

CSB
COMPACT
SWAGE
BODY KIT

Pocket Size
Deburring
Tool

1/ n
A

%6"

3/8"

]/2"

5/8"

3/4||

7/8"

1
]/8"

3
/8"

:
Z

2
1/8"

N/A

N/A

1964042

1839016

1839017

1839018

1839019

1839020

1839021

1839022

1839023

1839024

1964043

1839025

1891258

HV-15

W\’ 1c

Soft - Copper, Steel, Aluminum, Brass
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I

Recommended
Replacement
Hydraulic Liquid

Recommend
Expander Head
Lubricant
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HV-15

NLGI1 or NLGI2
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