COMPACT SWAGE TOOL

Average customer product rating:



The new hilmor Compact Swage Tool is taking swaging to the next level. It has the power to swage 1-5/8" tubing and the control to swage 5/16" tubing without a crack. With its small, pistol-shape design, it can fit in the smallest of spaces. This proprietary design can reduce on-the-job fatigue with its easy setup and one-handed operation made possible by an innovative hydraulic mechanism and release button. It's even equipped for multiple sizes.

Kit Contents: 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4" and 7/8" Expander Heads, Deburrer and Compact Swage Tool



How To Videos





Download Instruction Sheet

To purchase this product online:



More Views







Features & Benefits

Picture-perfect **Swaging**

Simply select the correct head, place it on the tool and make a quality swage.



💝 Less Effort, More Control

The power to swage 1-5/8" tubing and the control to swage 5/16" without splitting the tube.



Small Space Capable

A compact design allows it to be used even in cramped spaces.



One-handed Operation

Product Specifications

Warranty

Related Tools

Retool with hilmor

Product Specifications

Item Number	1839015
Product Description	CS
Kit Contents	$\frac{3}{8}$ ", $\frac{1}{2}$ ", $\frac{5}{8}$ ", $\frac{3}{4}$ ", $\frac{7}{8}$ ", expander heads, body, deburrer, kit box
Tube sizes (O.D.)	3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4", 7/8"
Packaged Dimensions	Length: 12.25", Width: 3.25", Height: 16.5", Weight: 8.5 lbs.
Product Dimensions	Length: 9.0", Width: 1.75", Height: 5.0", Weight: 2.2 lbs.

Description	Size	ltem Number	
CSEH14 EXPANDER HEAD	1/4"	1964042	



One-handed Operation

The lever mechanism and release button allow for one-handed swaging without the fatigue.

	CSEH14 EXPANDER HEAD	1/4"	1964042
Replacement Parts	CSEH516 EXPANDER HEAD	⁵ ⁄16"	1839016
	CSEH38 EXPANDER HEAD	3/8"	1839017
	CSEH12 EXPANDER HEAD	1/2"	1839018
	CSEH58 EXPANDER HEAD	5/8"	1839019
	CSEH34 EXPANDER HEAD	3/4"	1839020
	CSEH78 EXPANDER HEAD	7/8"	1839021
	CSEH118 EXPANDER HEAD	1/8"	1839022
	CSEH138 EXPANDER HEAD	1 3/8"	1839023
	CSEH158 EXPANDER HEAD	<u>1</u> 5/8"	1839024
	CSEH218 EXPANDER HEAD	2 1/8"	1964043
	CSB COMPACT SWAGE BODY KIT	N/A	1839025
	Pocket Size Deburring Tool	N/A	1891258

Tube Materials

Soft - Copper, Steel, Aluminum, Brass

Hydraulic Liquid Type

HV-15

Recommended

3 of 4 8/24/17, 2:30 PM **山\/ 1 5**

.,,--

Recommended Replacement Hydraulic Liquid

HV-15

Recommend Expander Head Lubricant

NLGI1 or NLGI2

4 of 4